Linie 271 ab 2023/24

Texteinstieghaltestelle

Schulende 4. Std 5. Std 6. Std
Lernzentrum Horstmar 13:15
Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Horstmar 11:35 12:35 13:20
Stand:11.09.2023

Lernzentrum Horstmar 13:27
Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Horstmar 11:40 12:40 13:29
Horstmar, Niedern 26 (Hof) 06:51 11:44 12:44 13:33
Horstmar, Baackmann 06:53 11:47 12:47 13:35
Horstmar, TOns 06:54 11:48 12:48 13:37
Horstmar, Eppenhoff 06:55 11:49 12:49 13:38
Horstmar, Stemping 07:02 11:56 12:56 13:45
Horstmar, Uhlenbrock 07:09 12:03 13:03 13:52
Horstmar, Stermann 07:11 12:05 13:05 13:54
Eggerode, Tinge 07:12 12:06 13:06 13:55
Schoppingen, Tinge 9 07:13 12:07 13:07 13:56
Schoppingen, Tinge 19 07:15 12:09 13:09 13:58
Horstmar, Gasthaus Westarp 07:19 12:14 13:14 14:03
Horstmar, Exner 07:22 12:17 13:17 14:06
Horstmar, Flil3 07:24 12:19 13:19 14:08
Horstmar, Stegemann 07:26 12:21 13:21 14:11
Lernzentrum Horstmar 07:34

Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Horstmar 07:36




